Lake Wilderness Arboretum Foundation

Volunteer Waiver & Photo Release

Project Date:	
Name:	
Address:	
Email:	Phone:
In case of emergency, please contact:	
Name:	Relationship:
Phone:	
right of recovery and releases the City Arboretum Foundation (LWAF), their from liability related to the Undersigned and damage to property, and further a harmless and defend the City of Maple any and all claims, damages, and acceptational attorney's fees and other professional including death, personal injury and/of the Undersigned's activities and particular ways.	I fees in connection with bodily injury or damage to property arising from or out of cipation in volunteer services at the City of ed above.
and the LWAF do not assume any res the Undersigned and the Undersigned the LWAF liable of any loss or damage	es and agrees that the City of Maple Valley sponsibility whatsoever for any property of d shall not hold the City of Maple Valley and ge to same. The Undersigned give their lave their image used in the City of Maple AF publications.
Volunteer Signature:	Date:
For youth under 18 years of age:	
Signature of guardian:	Date: